
A3.05  GRADUATE FACULTY COMMITTEE, 2023-2024

Name Rank Department Div E/A Term Ends Email

Hamid Ouali FAC Linguistics AH E 2026 ouali@uwm.edu

Joseph Rodriguez FAC History AH E 2026 joerod@uwm.edu

Jeb Willenbring FAC Mathematical Sciences NS E 2026 jw@uwm.edu

Jorg Woehl FAC Chemistry & Biochemistry NS A 2026 woehl@uwm.edu

Michael Newman FAC English AH E 2025 mznewman@uwm.edu

Aaron Schutz, Chair FAC Educational Policy & Community Studies PR E 2025 schutz@uwm.edu

Erin Winkler FAC African & African Diaspora Studies AH E 2025 winklere@uwm.edu

Anne Bonds FAC Geography SS E 2024 bondsa@uwm.edu

Noelle Chesley FAC Sociology SS E 2024 chesley@uwm.edu

Stephen Cobb 
1

FAC Kinesiology PR E 2024 cobbsc@uwm.edu

Rick Edwards IV AS Anthropology - A 2024 wedwards@uwm.edu

Teresa Johnson FAC Nursing PR E 2024 tsj@uwm.edu

Robert Packard AS Engineering & Applied Science - A 2024 rpackard@uwm.edu

Erin Ruppel * FAC Communication SS E 2024 ruppele@uwm.edu

Teresa Johnson FAC Nursings (GCC Chair) PR o 2024 tsj@uwm.edu

Erin Ruppel * FAC Communication (GPRC Chair) SS o 2024 ruppele@uwm.edu

Nathan Salowitz FAC Mechanical Engineering (GSFC Chair) NS o 2024 salowitz@uwm.edu

Erin Fox AS Graduate School staff x-o o 2024 foxe@uwm.edu

Victoria Moerchen Assoc Dean Graduate School x-o o 2024 moerchev@uwm.edu

Kris O'Connor Interim Dean

Interim Vice Provost for Research and Dean of the 

Graduate School - o 2024 krisocon@uwm.edu

Grace Fasipe Student Graduate Student - A 2024 gofasipe@uwm.edu

Nicholas Miller Student Graduate Student - A 2024 mill2667@uwm.edu

< >  Yet to be appointed x-o  Ex-officio    o  Serves by virtue of office

1 Repl L. Hu (2024-E) *  Serving as both elected representative and GPRC 

 11/06/2023


